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3/23/2019 at Cotton Bowl Speedway
A Modifieds

Factory Stocks

A Feature 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 1 Jeff Hoegh New Caney, TX 97J

2 4 David Goode Jr Copperas Cove,
TX 7G

3 9 Kevin Green Waco, TX 5
4 12 Jeffrey Abbey Comanche, TX 137

5 5 Raymond
McSpadden Buda, TX 48R

6 10 Jerad Herring Vidor, TX 1H
7 3 Chris Morris Taylor, TX 94

8 8 David Goode Sr Copperas Cove,
TX 13G

9 11 Beau Begnaud Spring, TX 32
10 13 Jerry Frydrych Austin, TX 13
11 16 Donald Banker Austin, TX 377
12 6 Dillon Tindall LaGrange, TX 86
13 7 John Evans Houston, TX 02J
14 15 Danny Turner Brenham, TX 89T
15 2 Joe Whitehead Lago Vista, TX M17

16 14 Hardy Henderson Harker Heights,
TX 63

20 laps | 00:00:00 Heat 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 1 Dillon Tindall LaGrange, TX 86
2 6 David Goode Jr Copperas Cove, TX 7G
3 2 John Evans Houston, TX 02J
4 8 David Goode Sr Copperas Cove, TX 13G
5 4 Joe Whitehead Lago Vista, TX M17
6 7 Beau Begnaud Spring, TX 32
7 3 Jerry Frydrych Austin, TX 13
8 5 Danny Turner Brenham, TX 89T

8 laps | 00:00:00

Heat 2

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 2 Chris Morris Taylor, TX 94
2 4 Jeff Hoegh New Caney, TX 97J
3 1 Jerad Herring Vidor, TX 1H
4 5 Kevin Green Waco, TX 5

5 3 Raymond
McSpadden Buda, TX 48R

6 7 Jeffrey Abbey Comanche, TX 137

7 8 Hardy Henderson Harker Heights,
TX 63

8 6 Donald Banker Austin, TX 377

8 laps | 00:00:00
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Limited Sport Mod

A Feature 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 14 Will Carter Iola, TX 8C
2 10 Grant Wollam Georgetown, TX 26
3 13 Steve Sims Austin, TX 58
4 7 Kurt Ellis 33
5 4 Greg Sims 90
6 6 Ed Hall Bryan, TX 14
7 11 Aaron Brungot Cedar Park, TX 50
8 2 Frank Sowell Lockhart, TX 28
9 17 Treyler Caulfield Live Oak, TX 53
10 16 Kevin Nejtek Liberty Hill, TX 7
11 9 Stacey Robinette Copperas Cove, TX 43
12 1 Robert Robbins Paige, TX 726
13 15 Jarod Leitchman Cedar Creek, TX 77
14 18 Billy Roschetzky IV LEDBETTER, TX 94
15 8 Tim Sowell Elgin, TX 15R
16 5 Tim Homeyer JEWETT, TX 8
DNS - Brady Ricks Moody, TX 24
DQ 3 Colton Monroe Kempner, TX 712

00:00:00 Heat 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 3 Greg Sims 90
2 1 Ed Hall Bryan, TX 14
3 2 Robert Robbins Paige, TX 726
4 4 Steve Sims Austin, TX 58
DQ 5 Colton Monroe Kempner, TX 712

00:00:00

Heat 2

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 1 Tim Sowell Elgin, TX 15R
2 5 Kurt Ellis 33
3 6 Stacey Robinette Copperas Cove, TX 43
4 3 Brady Ricks Moody, TX 24
5 2 Will Carter Iola, TX 8C
6 4 Kevin Nejtek Liberty Hill, TX 7

00:00:00

Heat 3

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 2 Tim Homeyer JEWETT, TX 8
2 4 Grant Wollam Georgetown, TX 26
3 7 Aaron Brungot Cedar Park, TX 50
4 1 Frank Sowell Lockhart, TX 28
5 5 Jarod Leitchman Cedar Creek, TX 77
6 3 Treyler Caulfield Live Oak, TX 53
7 6 Billy Roschetzky IV LEDBETTER, TX 94

00:00:00
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Stock Cars

Street Stocks

A Feature 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 9 Trevor Egbert Salado, TX 787
2 12 Brandon Blaylock Pflugerville, TX 9B
3 8 Don Painter Austin, TX 10D
4 4 Rusty Head Buda, TX 55
5 2 Ryan Slott New Waverly, TX 49
6 3 Chase Havely Pipe Creek, TX 31
7 10 Chris Florio 21
8 7 Rick Wolfe Bryan, TX R3W
9 6 Taylor Florio Copperas Cove, TX 21T
10 21 Joel Garcia Bryan, TX 23
11 11 Robert Stewart Del Valle, TX 32
12 14 Heath Stewart Webberville , TX H14
13 20 Gene Burnett Leander, TX 43G
14 1 ed Fowler Dayton, TX 38
15 16 Bruce Hinson Marble Falls, TX 7
16 19 Dude Ferris Austin, TX 84F
17 17 Todd McLemore Austin, TX 54M
18 15 Jeff Bauser Belton, TX 4
19 18 Sherril Lewis New Braunfels, TX 31L
20 5 Mark Greiner Crosby, TX 93
DNS - Gerald Henderson Georgetown, TX 55G

00:00:00 Heat 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 1 Rusty Head Buda, TX 55
2 5 Chris Florio 21
3 6 Ryan Slott New Waverly, TX 49
4 4 Mark Greiner Crosby, TX 93
5 3 Gerald Henderson Georgetown, TX 55G
6 7 Bruce Hinson Marble Falls, TX 7
7 2 Dude Ferris Austin, TX 84F

00:00:00

Heat 2

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 3 Robert Stewart Del Valle, TX 32
2 4 Brandon Blaylock Pflugerville, TX 9B
3 2 ed Fowler Dayton, TX 38
4 6 Rick Wolfe Bryan, TX R3W
5 7 Heath Stewart Webberville , TX H14
6 5 Todd McLemore Austin, TX 54M
7 1 Gene Burnett Leander, TX 43G

00:00:00

Heat 3

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 3 Trevor Egbert Salado, TX 787
2 4 Taylor Florio Copperas Cove, TX 21T
3 6 Don Painter Austin, TX 10D
4 1 Jeff Bauser Belton, TX 4
5 5 Sherril Lewis New Braunfels, TX 31L
DNS - Chase Havely Pipe Creek, TX 31

00:00:00

A Feature 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 5 Duane Toyne Austin, TX 48
2 9 Mike Nuby McDade, TX 2N2
3 8 Nathan Robbins Paige, TX 04
4 7 John Hobbs McDade, TX 14
5 4 Jeffrey Borho Buda, TX 69B
6 6 Allison Morris Taylor, TX 94
7 1 Joey Tschoerner Bartlett, TX 114
8 2 Markiss Harcrow Killeen, TX 29

00:00:00 Heat 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 5 Markiss Harcrow Killeen, TX 29
2 2 Jeffrey Borho Buda, TX 69B
3 3 John Hobbs McDade, TX 14
4 1 Allison Morris Taylor, TX 94
DQ 4 Ken Plonsky Killeen, TX 4K

8 laps | 00:00:00

Heat 2

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 1 Duane Toyne Austin, TX 48
2 3 Nathan Robbins Paige, TX 04
3 4 Mike Nuby McDade, TX 2N2
4 2 Joey Tschoerner Bartlett, TX 114

8 laps | 00:00:00
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A Feature 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 7 Tommy Gural Elgin, TX 9
2 2 Jerry Frydrych Austin, TX 13
3 4 Tim Ellis Moody, TX 17
4 10 Tim Sikorski Bryan, TX 7S
5 6 Gerald Johnson Bryan, TX 09
6 9 Daniel Gaudette Cedar Creek, TX 3
7 3 Matthew Hawken Elgin, TX 00
8 8 Adam Gandara Moody, TX 60
9 5 Shawn Lehman Manchaca, TX 28

15 laps | 00:00:00 Heat 1

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 5 Tim Sikorski Bryan, TX 7S
2 4 Gerald Johnson Bryan, TX 09
3 2 Daniel Gaudette Cedar Creek, TX 3
4 3 Drake Pruitt Elgin, TX 56
5 1 Adam Gandara Moody, TX 60

8 laps | 00:00:00

Heat 2

Pos Start Driver Hometown Car
1 3 Tommy Gural Elgin, TX 9
2 1 Jerry Frydrych Austin, TX 13
3 4 Tim Ellis Moody, TX 17
4 5 Shawn Lehman Manchaca, TX 28
5 2 Matthew Hawken Elgin, TX 00

8 laps | 00:00:00
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